TRIANGLE
AQUATIC
CENTER

TAC

2024-2025 EVENT RENTAL RATES

POOL / LANE RENTAL
Competition Pool (25Y) - 8 lanes
Competition Pool (25Y) - 10 lanes
Competition Pool (50M) - 8 lanes
Individual Lane Rental - 25 yards
Individual Lane Rental - 50 meters
Instructional Pool - quad/lane
Instructional Pool - exclusive use

TIMING / SCORING / SCOREBOARD

Timing Equipment Setup

Timing Equipment Rental

-- Includes Swiss and Hytek EqQuipment plus printers

Starter Console Rental (if not renting Timing Equipment)
Lane Timer Equipment Rental (stopwatch, clipboard, pencil)
Swiss (Timing) Operator - Includes Printing

Hytek (Scoring) Operator - Includes Printing

Video Scoreboard Rental

SERVICES

Administrative Services - Meet Setup / Meet Management / Reporting
Event Announcer

Scoreboard Programmer - Scoreboard Setup and Operations
Lifeguard Services - Rentals with more than 15 swimmers

Heat Sheet PDF Distribution

Officiating Services - Referee / Admin Referee

Officiating Services - Starter, CJ, Stroke and Turn, Admin Official
Admissions/ Heat Sheet Sales

Security / Parking Lot Services

Printing/ Copying Fees

Atrium Setup - Gold, Silver, Bronze packages available

Awards Setup - Gold and Silver packages available

Smoke/Light Show

Janitorial Porter (Male/Female)

Video Stream Buyout

FACILITIES RENTAL

Gallery - Includes kitchen. Includes set up / break down
Classroom - Includes set up/ break down

Atrium - Includes set up / break down

AV System Only - Competition Pool

Bleachers

Water Polo Goals

OTHER

Event Facility Fee (Session is a maximum of 4 hours. Anything greater will be
considered a second session.)
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255.00
311.00
519.00
28.00
57.00
28.00
150.00

420.00

73.00
52.00

5.00
40.00
80.00
52.00

210.00
75.00
125.00
48.00
5.00
140.00
110.00
48.00
48.00
0.20

500.00
200.00
700.00

125.00
65.00
210.00
105.00
38.00
80.00

per hour

per hour

per hour

per hour

per hour

per hour

per hour + lifeguard 3 hr min
if outside normal biz hours

per meet / per pool

per hour / per pool

per hour / per pool

per lane / per session

per hour / per pool - 3 hr min
per hour / per pool - 3 hr min
per hour

per session

per hour - 2 hr min

per hour

per hour - 3 hr min

per swimmer

per person/ per session
per person/ per session
per hour - 3 hr min

per hour -4 hr min

per sheet

see next page

see next page

per session

per session

per meet

per hour
per hour
per hour
per hour
EACH - per day
EACH - per day

per swimmer per day
max of $20




ATRIUM SET UP

BRONZE PACKAGE

- Use ofroom

- Men's, Women's, and Family Restroom

- Water fountain with bottle refill station

- Indoor, air-conditioned space, ambient music

100.00

page 2

per hour

SILVER PACKAGE

- All the perks of Bronze, plus:

- Set up of up to 15 tables and 150 chairs

- Use of Microphone, AV Station, and up to 5 Presentation Screens

GOLD PACKAGE

- All the perks of Bronze and Silver, plus:
- Table Cloths

- Black Drapes and Stanchions

- Balloon Arch

300.00

per hour - 3 hr min

AWARDS

SILVER PACKAGE

- Podium Blocks

- Black Draped Backdrop

- Camera POV Streamed In-House
- Microphone

GOLD PACKAGE
- All the perks of Silver, plus:
- Scoreboard display of places




